1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
MICRO SWITCH
EV SERIES
■ FEATURES
 High applicability for general industrial equipment and home appliances
 High precision mechanism design offering durable acute operation and long life

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EV - XX  X  X  X  X  XX
XX: Special product number
Operation force: (Without lever)
1: 100 gf (EV11)
2: 200 gf (EV11, EV16)
3: 400 gf (EV11, EV16, EV21)
Actuator type:
0: Without lever
1: Short straight lever
2: Straight lever
3: Long straight lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Short roller lever
6: Roller lever
Terminal type:
1: #187 Quick connect/solder terminal
  (EV11, EV16)
2: #187 Quick connect terminal
  (EV11)
3: #250 Quick connect terminal
  (EV11, EV16, EV21)
Contact arrangement:
1: Bottom COM, SPST-NO (1a)
2: Bottom COM, SPST-NC (1b)
3: Bottom COM, SPDT (1c)
4: Side COM, SPST-NO (1a)
5: Side COM, SPST-NC (1b)
6: Side COM, SPDT (1c)
Rating current:
11: 11 Ampere
16: 16 Ampere
21: 21 Ampere
Series name:
EV: V type micro switch
Actuators
0 Without lever
1 Short straight
lever
2 Straight lever
3 Long straight
lever
4 Simulated
roller lever
5 Short roller
lever
6 Roller lever
Terminal type
1
#187 Quick
connect/solde
r terminal
2
#187 Quick
connect
terminal
3
#250 Quick
connect
terminal
4
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ CIRCUIT DIMENSIONS
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
2-φ3.1 OR M3
MOUNTING HOLE LAYOUT
NO
COM